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1383 nm|0.4 dB/km LLF
1550 nm|0.3 dB/km EL'F
hybATRE 1260 nm
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RR/MGIR T (MHz/km)
850nm(EMB Laser)| - - 2000 4700
850nm(OFL)| 200 500 1500 3500
1300nm(OFL)| 500 500 500 500
{mXIER 850 nm|3.0 dB/km UF
1300 nm|1.0 dB/km EL'F
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SM/UPC | =0.1dB | =255dB [(*)A= 1310nm
SM/APC | =0.1dB | 265dB [(*)A= 1310nm
MM/UPC | =0.1dB | 225dB |(*)\= 850nm
MM/APC | =0.1dB | 230dB |(*)A=850nm
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SC/UPC <
~ = + - -
FC/UPC 10~20 mm 30 nm 30 nm
SC/APC <
~ = + Relado N + . o
FC/APC 5~12 mm 30 nm 30 nm 7.8~8.2 mm 0.2
LC/UPC <
~ = + - -
MU/UPC 8~20 mm 30 nm 30 nm
LC/APC <
~ = + Relado N + . o
MU/APC 5~12 mm 30 nm 30 nm 7.8~8.2 mm 0.2
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SC,MSC UPCHHES JIS C5973(F04),IEC61754-4
SCA APCHAEE JIS C5973(F04),IEC61754-4
LC,MLC UPCHHES IEC61754-20,TIA/EIA-604-10
LCA APCHAEE IEC61754-20,TIA/EIA-604-10
FC UPCHHES JIS C5970(F01),IEC61754-13
FCACN,FCASN APCHRES JIS C5970(F01),IEC61754-13
MU UPCHHES JIS C5983(F14),IEC61754-6
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LSZH = J>/)\0%> (Low Smoke Zero Halogen)
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8. FEHLARIE
SM OoM1 OM2 OM3 OoM4
ISO/IEC 11801 Type OS2 |Type OM1 |Type OM2 |Type OM3 |Type OM4
IEC 60793-2-10 - Alb Ala.l Ala.2 Ala.3
IEC 60793-2-50 B1.3 - - - -
TIA/EIA - 492AAAA-A|492AAAB-A |[492AAAC-B [492AAAD
ITU G.652.D - G651.1 G651.1 G651.1
G.657.A1
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